
 

 

 

     RINGENLIJST 2016     Blad 1 

    PV DE EENDRACHT UIT ETTEN-LEUR 

Naam Adres Nr. Plaats Postcode Telefoon ringnummers 

 GEWONE RINGEN      

Embregts-Theunis Heul 79 Hoeven 4741 RB 06-57202312 1601561-1601600 

A.Bastiaanssen Moleneindsestraat 29 Hoeven 4741 RG 0165-504149 1601601-1601660 

F.Nooijens Lichttorenhoofd 33 Etten-Leur 4871 CA 076-5038026 1601661-1601710 

B.Nijssen Adamastraat 4 Etten-Leur 4873 BC 076-5021178 1601711-1601760 

M.Palinckx Heul 64 Hoeven 4741 TT 0165-388037 1601761-1601880 

C.Hellemons Wielewaal 8 Etten-Leur 4872 RK 076-5033351 1601881-1601935 

M.Ossenblok Julianastraat 3  Etten-Leur 4741 BS 0165-504360 1601936-1601960 

H.v.d.Broek Regatta 14 Etten-Leur 4873 DC 075-5021533 1601961-1601980 

L.Dekkers Fr. van Eendenstr. 37 Etten-Leur 4873 AW 076-5015784 1601981-1601990 

A.Bastiaanssen Moleneindsestraat 29 Hoeven 4741 RG 0165-504149 1601991-1602010 

C. Albers Dorpsstraat 149n St.Willebr 4711 EH 0165-504360 1602011-1602150 

G.v.Zundert Banakkerstraat 34 Etten-Leur 4873 AM 076-5033074 1602151-1602160 

M.v.Zundert Ant. Coolenstraat 26 Etten-Leur 4873 CR 076-5021628 1602161-1602190 

K.v.Zundert Halewijnstr. 44 Etten-Leur 4875 CV 076-5021740 1602191-1602320 

J.de Bruyn Dr. Mollerstraat 34 Etten-Leur 4872 AT 076-5018759 1602321-1602360 

H.v.d.Broek Regatta 14 Etten-Leur 4873 DC 075-5021533 1602361-1602395 

P.Maas Mgr. Poelstraat 8 Etten-Leur 4872 AV 076-5032098 1602396-1602430 

A.Prins Spoorlaan 147 Etten-Leur 4872 TC Geen 1602431-1602460 

C.Daelman Hondschotenstraat 16 Etten-Leur 4875 CR 076-5032098 1602461-1602480 

A.Goossens Ericalaan 3 Hoeven 4741 EM 0165-503365 1602481-1602560 

P.v.Beers Staakveld 1 Etten-Leur 4872 XJ 076-5020573 1602561-1602600 

J.Maas Stationstraat 109 Etten-Leur 48721 TC 076-5037136 1602601-1602660 

L.Dekkers Fr. van Eendenstr. 37 Etten-Leur 4873 AW 076-5015784 1602661-1602700 

G.W.G.Reniers Schoolstraat 36 Langeweg 4772 RC 0168-324149 1602701-1602760 

A.Reniers Schoolstraat 9a Langeweg 4772 RB 0168-326181 1602761-1602910 

J.v.Mieghem Oude Bredaseweg 47 Etten-Leur 4872 AB 076-5037281 1602911-1602935 

A.v.Beers Alb. Verweystraat 19 Etten-Leur 4873 ED 076-5012710 1602936-1602960 

C.Baremans W. Kloosstraat 4 Etten-Leur 4873 EE 075-5016828 1602961-1602990 

Fr.Aarts Rijsbergseweg 62 Etten-Leur 4873 LT 076-5022573 1602991-1603060 

J.J.v.Unen Oranjelaan 4 Etten-Leur 4872 AZ 076-5016346 1603061-1603085 

A.Robbeson Nieuwekerkstraat 36 Etten-Leur 4873 CD 076-5037900 1603086-1603160 

R.v.Poppel Schimmelpenninkln. 33 Etten-Leur 4871 GC 076-5037650 1603161-1603260 

R.Rommens Haansberg 62 Etten-Leur 4874 NL 076-5033433 1603261-1603370 

M.Albers Hoge Donk 29 Etten-Leur 4879 NB 0165-383195 1603371-1603395 

J.Embregts Heul 81 Hoeven 4741 RB 0165-382369 1603396-1603425 

A.Broos Dr. Mollerstraat 12 Etten-Leur 4872 KL 60-22140281 1603426-1603445 

P.Kools Nieuwekerkstraat 40 Etten-Leur 4873 CD 06-10291551 1603446-1603475 

Jos Wevers Weth. Trompstraat 11 Langeweg 4771 RW 06-15096479 1603476-1603600 

       

       

       

RINGENADMINISTRATIE 

C.Albers Dorpstraat 149N St. Willebrord 0165-383195 

 



 

 

     RINGENLIJST 2016     Blad 2 

    PV DE EENDRACHT UIT ETTEN-LEUR 

Naam Adres Nr. Plaats Postcode Telefoon ringnummers 

 GOUDEN RINGEN      

C.Hellemons Wielewaal 8 Etten-Leur 4872 RK 076-5033351 3619001-3619010 

M.Albers Hoge Donk 29 Etten-Leur 4879 NB 0165-383195 3619011-3619060 

J.de Bruyn Dr. Mollerstraat 34 Etten-Leur 4872 AT 076-5018759 3619061-3619100 

Fr.Damen Schoolstraat 32 Langeweg 4772 RC 0168-326868 3619101-3619175 

G.Sprenkels Paukeslag 19 Etten-Leur 4876 EA 076-5020362 3619176-3619200 

Chr.den Braber Rietgors 24 Etten-Leur 4872 CT 076-5014553 3619201-3619240 

G.de Rooij Concordialaan 153 Etten-Leur 4871 ZA 076-5018351 3619241-3619300 

Embregts-Theunis Heul 79 Hoeven 4741 RB 06-57202312 3619301-3619400 

K.v.Zundert Halewijnstraat 44 Etten-Leur 4875 CV 076-5021740 3619401-3619405 

M.v.Zundert Ant. Coolenstraat 26 Etten-Leur 4873 CV 076-5021628 3619406-3619415 

P.Heeren Dr. Mollerstraat 36 Etten-Leur 4872 AT 076-5022107 3619416-3619485 

A.Robbeson Nieuwekerkstraat 36 Etten-Leur 4873 Cd 076-5037900 3619486-3619490 

M.Ossenblok Julianastraat 3 Hoeven 4741 BS 0165-504360 3619491-3619495 

P.Kools Nieuwekerkstraat 40 Etten-Leur 4873 CD 06-10291551 3619496-3619505 

Jos Wevers Weth. Trompstraat 11 Langeweg 4771 RW 06-15096479 3619506-3619515 

C.Daelman Hondschotenstraat 16 Etten-Leur 4875 CR 076-5032098 3619516-3619520 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

RINGENADMINISTRATIE 

C.Albers Dorpstraat 149N St.Willebrord 0165-383195 

 


